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Automotive Industries published by Automotive Industries Ltd
Established in 1895, the world's oldest trade magazine covering the global automotive industry

Automotive Industries (Ai) Digital Circulation, Social Media, Email & Postal Reach

Ai Digital Circulation Reach

Social Media

LinkedIn / Twitter / Google News / Zmags / FB

Website

LinkedIn / Twitter / Google News / Zmags / FB
Ai WP Posts Notifications

Web Banner Impressions / Liqui Moly

Web Banner Click Thru Rate (CTR)

Automotive Industry LinkedIn Professionals
Auto OEM Network - World's Largest Automotive Group

Automobile Industry Professionals India
Automotive Dealers Network

Monthly
Impressions

39,371
244
240,066

279,681

345,779
46,597
36,426

URL Address

https://www.facebook.com/john.larkin.3511041/
https://www.facebook.com/Automotive-Industries-1094929573¢€
https://twitter.com/auto_industries
https://www.linkedin.com/company/automotive-industries
https://www.linkedin.com/in/johnlarkinautomotiveindustries/
https://news.google.com/publications/CAAgBwgKMPmMTmQswiZ
https://secure.viewer.zmags.com/publication/d90da3b8

www.ai-online.com
Last 30 Days Average
Average CTR 0.5%

https://www.linkedin.com/groups/82857/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2310655/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/1993206/



https://www.facebook.com/john.larkin.3511041/
https://www.facebook.com/Automotive-Industries-109492957369044/
https://twitter.com/auto_industries
https://www.linkedin.com/company/automotive-industries
https://www.linkedin.com/in/johnlarkinautomotiveindustries/
https://news.google.com/publications/CAAqBwgKMPmTmQswiZ6xAw
http://www.ai-online.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/82857/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2310655/

AUTOMOTIVE DIAGNOSTICS ENGINEERING
Automotive Digital Marketing

Automotive Engineers

Automotive Fasteners

Automotive Fixed Operations Managers
Automotive Industry Professionals Worldwide
Automotive Industry Professionals - INT
Automotive Innovation

Automotive IQ

Automotive Management Professionals
Automotive News Europe Professional Community
Automotive News Professional Community
Automotive OEM Professionals
Automotive PRO Network

Automotive Repair Professionals
Automotive Suppliers Network
Automotive Testing

Autonomous Vehicle Technology
Autonomous Vehicles and Platforms
Center for Automotive Research - CAR
Chemical industry - sales and marketing
China Automotive Professional

China Automotive Professional Network FPE;S 17\ R\ BX B
China Manufacturing & Engineering Professional Network

PEHE. YT EREXEE

Connected Car

Consumer Electronics Industry Professionals
Dutch Automotive Industry

Electric and Autonomous Vehicles and Infrastructure; Mobility Services

Electric Vehicle Business & Career Network

eMove360° - Mobility 4.0: Electric - Connected - Autonomous

Fasteners Industry
Global Battery Professionals

Hybrid, Electric, PEV, and PHEV Engineering Professional Group

6,098
21,216
52,267

8,130
25,927
311,107
1,694
15,530
14,139
186,773
1,947
85,748
77,397
20,196
22,189
3,391
16,520
8,213
2,033
4,973
66,164
5,985

4,986

14,683
1,188
18,325
4,989
17,568
4,122
6,200
39,062
11,448
24,768

https://www.linkedin.com/groups/3382849/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/56836/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/73427/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2058195/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/3945201/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/90579/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/4934571/

https://www.linkedin.com/groups/98843/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/3561792/

https://www.linkedin.com/groups/82093/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/6685032/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2474084/

https://www.linkedin.com/groups/85731/

https://www.linkedin.com/groups/48574/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/91335/

https://www.linkedin.com/groups/1998958/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2669987/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/8507026/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/4304041/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2875550/

https://www.linkedin.com/groups/1017447/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2872942/

https://www.linkedin.com/groups/3904791/

https://www.linkedin.com/groups/3816721/

https://www.linkedin.com/groups/3784876/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2781165/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/663147/

https://www.linkedin.com/groups/904087/

https://www.linkedin.com/groups/4329140/

https://www.linkedin.com/groups/5089600/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/119811/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/3144264/

https://www.linkedin.com/groups/61881/


https://www.linkedin.com/groups/73427/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/90579/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/4934571/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/3561792/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2474084/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/85731/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/91335/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2875550/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2872942/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/3816721/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/663147/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/3144264/

Mexico Automotive Industry

Russia Automotive

Smart Mobility Hub

Telematics News

Additive Manufacturing (AM) - Rapid Prototyping (RP)
Rubber News

Tire Industry

Virtual Reality (VR), Augmented Reality (AR)

Automotive Industry LinkedIn Professionals
Automotive Industry Facebook Groups
Automobile Industry

Car Accessories/Parts Kashmere Gate, Delhi
Machinists and CNC Programmers/Pro-Manufacturing

AUTO SPARE PARTS AND MACHINERY DEALERS ASSOCIATION. (ASPMDA)

China Auto Parts

Automobile Champions

Hydraulic & Industrial Equipment For Sale

Auto Parts Manufacture and Distributor Group
Industrial Automation Community

Automotive Industry Insiders

Automotive Parts, Tools, Equiptment, and Reviews
Automotive Solutions - Diag tools, Soft, Tuning, Airbag, Dash, ECU
Automotive Technology Instructor Network (ATIN)
Automotive World

Automotive/structural Engineering knowledge.
Automotive and Mechanical Engineering
Automotive Engineering Lessons Pro

Automotive Engineers

Automotive Design & Engineering

Automobile Engineering

Automotive Technology

Mechanical Engineering World

22,704
7,358
2,543
7,684
19,044
9,848
10,481
54,149

1,566,383

13,800
35,000
4,200
9,200
11,800
29,000
12,800
14,800
7,700
3,100
6,600
17,100
980
10,300
62,200
258,000
76,200
215,900
2,600
64,000
19,200
425,700

https://www.linkedin.com/groups/1993206/

https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2813865/

https://www.linkedin.com/groups/7421699/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2206293/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2861019/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/754337/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/691377/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2093378/

https://www.facebook.com/groups/620059418173393

https://www.facebook.com/groups/1016430308737096/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/787633474679547/

https://www.facebook.com/groups/557041267681341/

https://www.facebook.com/groups/okmad/

https://www.facebook.com/groups/466090437057686/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/426543454177631/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/132269904089584/

https://www.facebook.com/groups/39365650266/

https://www.facebook.com/groups/217504145253792/

https://www.facebook.com/groups/424014310980031/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/183355322205020/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/ATINedu/

https://www.facebook.com/groups/1278963608927498/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/418452978865456/

https://www.facebook.com/groups/555203798679157/

https://www.facebook.com/groups/2381664242095782/

https://www.facebook.com/groups/automo.eng/

https://www.facebook.com/groups/AutomotiveDesighANDengin

https://www.facebook.com/groups/792082774533734/

https://www.facebook.com/groups/2401475403314374/

https://www.facebook.com/groups/Mechanical.Engineering.Wor



https://www.linkedin.com/groups/1993206/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2813865/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/620059418173393
https://www.facebook.com/groups/787633474679547/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/557041267681341/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/okmad/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/132269904089584/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/39365650266/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/217504145253792/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/ATINedu/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/418452978865456/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/555203798679157/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/2381664242095782/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/792082774533734/

Automotive Industry Facebook Groups
Automotive Industries email and postal groups 174,855

Postal List (includes phone wher available)

Automotive Industries email List

Ai Website & Social Media

Automotive Industry LinkedIn Professionals
Automotive Industry Facebook Groups
Automotive Industries - Monthly Impressions

Plus Automotive Industries email and postal groups

Automotive Industries - Digital, Email + Postal

1,300,180

48,825

24,444

279,681
1,558,367
1,299,280
3,137,328
174,855

3,312,183

https://www.inforefinery.com/Datacard/display/Automotive-Ind
https://www.inforefinery.com/Datacard/Display/Automotive-Ind
Email



https://www.inforefinery.com/Datacard/display/Automotive-Industries-Magazine
https://www.inforefinery.com/Datacard/Display/Automotive-Industries-Magazine-Email
https://www.inforefinery.com/Datacard/Display/Automotive-Industries-Magazine-Email

