

Automotive Industries published by Automotive Industries Ltd Established in 1895, the world's oldest trade magazine covering the global automotive industry

Automotive Industries (Ai) Digital Circulation, Social Media, Email & Postal Reach

Ai Digital Circulation Reach		URL Address
Social Media	Monthly Impressions	
LinkedIn / Twitter / Google News / Zmags / FB		https://www.facebook.com/john.larkin.3511041/ https://www.facebook.com/Automotive-Industries-10949295736 https://twitter.com/auto_industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/automotive-industries https://www.linkedin.com/in/johnlarkinautomotiveindustries/ https://news.google.com/publications/CAAqBwgKMPmTmQswiZ6
Website		https://secure.viewer.zmags.com/publication/d90da3b8
LinkedIn / Twitter / Google News / Zmags / FB	39,371	
Ai WP Posts Notifications	244	www.ai-online.com
Web Banner Impressions / Liqui Moly	240,066	Last 30 Days Average
Web Banner Click Thru Rate (CTR)	,	Average CTR 0.5%
, ,	279,681	
Automotive Industry LinkedIn Professionals		
Auto OEM Network - World's Largest Automotive Group	345,779	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/82857/
Automobile Industry Professionals India	46,597	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2310655/
Automotive Dealers Network	36,426	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/1993206/

AUTOMOTIVE DIAGNOSTICS ENGINEERING	6,098	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/3382849/
Automotive Digital Marketing	21,216	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/56836/
Automotive Engineers	52,267	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/73427/
Automotive Fasteners	8,130	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2058195/
Automotive Fixed Operations Managers	25,927	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/3945201/
Automotive Industry Professionals Worldwide	311,107	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/90579/
Automotive Industry Professionals - INT	1,694	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/4934571/
Automotive Innovation	15,530	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/98843/
Automotive IQ	14,139	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/3561792/
Automotive Management Professionals	186,773	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/82093/
Automotive News Europe Professional Community	1,947	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/6685032/
Automotive News Professional Community	85,748	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2474084/
Automotive OEM Professionals	77,397	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/85731/
Automotive PRO Network	20,196	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/48574/
Automotive Repair Professionals	22,189	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/91335/
Automotive Suppliers Network	3,391	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/1998958/
Automotive Testing	16,520	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2669987/
Autonomous Vehicle Technology	8,213	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/8507026/
Autonomous Vehicles and Platforms	2,033	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/4304041/
Center for Automotive Research - CAR	4,973	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2875550/
Chemical industry - sales and marketing	66,164	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/1017447/
China Automotive Professional	5,985	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2872942/
China Automotive Professional Network 中国汽车行业职业联盟	4,986	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/3904791/
China Manufacturing & Engineering Professional Network	,	
中国制造、机械行 业职业联盟	14,683	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/3816721/
Connected Car	1,188	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/3784876/
Consumer Electronics Industry Professionals	18,325	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2781165/
Dutch Automotive Industry	4,989	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/663147/
Electric and Autonomous Vehicles and Infrastructure; Mobility Services	17,568	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/904087/
Electric Vehicle Business & Career Network	4,122	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/4329140/
eMove360° - Mobility 4.0: Electric - Connected - Autonomous	6,200	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/5089600/
Fasteners Industry	39,062	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/119811/
Global Battery Professionals	11,448	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/3144264/
Hybrid, Electric, PEV, and PHEV Engineering Professional Group	24,768	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/61881/

Mexico Automotive Industry	22,704	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/1993206/
Russia Automotive	7,358	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2813865/
Smart Mobility Hub	2,543	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/7421699/
Telematics News	7,684	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2206293/
Additive Manufacturing (AM) - Rapid Prototyping (RP)	19,044	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2861019/
Rubber News	9,848	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/754337/
Tire Industry	10,481	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/691377/
Virtual Reality (VR), Augmented Reality (AR)	54,149	https://www.linkedin.com/groups/2093378/
Automotive Industry LinkedIn Professionals	1,566,383	
Automotive Industry Facebook Groups		
Automobile Industry	13,800	https://www.facebook.com/groups/620059418173393
Car Accessories/Parts Kashmere Gate, Delhi	35,000	https://www.facebook.com/groups/1016430308737096/
Machinists and CNC Programmers/Pro-Manufacturing	4,200	https://www.facebook.com/groups/787633474679547/
AUTO SPARE PARTS AND MACHINERY DEALERS ASSOCIATION. (ASPMDA)	9,200	https://www.facebook.com/groups/557041267681341/
China Auto Parts	11,800	https://www.facebook.com/groups/okmad/
Automobile Champions	29,000	https://www.facebook.com/groups/466090437057686/
Hydraulic & Industrial Equipment For Sale	12,800	https://www.facebook.com/groups/426543454177631/
Auto Parts Manufacture and Distributor Group	14,800	https://www.facebook.com/groups/132269904089584/
Industrial Automation Community	7,700	https://www.facebook.com/groups/39365650266/
Automotive Industry Insiders	3,100	https://www.facebook.com/groups/217504145253792/
Automotive Parts, Tools, Equiptment, and Reviews	6,600	https://www.facebook.com/groups/424014310980031/
Automotive Solutions - Diag tools, Soft, Tuning, Airbag, Dash, ECU	17,100	https://www.facebook.com/groups/183355322205020/
Automotive Technology Instructor Network (ATIN)	980	https://www.facebook.com/groups/ATINedu/
Automotive World	10,300	https://www.facebook.com/groups/1278963608927498/
Automotive/structural Engineering knowledge.	62,200	https://www.facebook.com/groups/418452978865456/
Automotive and Mechanical Engineering	258,000	https://www.facebook.com/groups/555203798679157/
Automotive Engineering Lessons Pro	76,200	https://www.facebook.com/groups/2381664242095782/
Automotive Engineers	215,900	https://www.facebook.com/groups/automo.eng/
Automotive Design & Engineering	2,600	https://www.facebook.com/groups/AutomotiveDesignANDengine
Automobile Engineering	64,000	https://www.facebook.com/groups/792082774533734/
Automotive Technology	19,200	https://www.facebook.com/groups/2401475403314374/
Mechanical Engineering World	425,700	https://www.facebook.com/groups/Mechanical.Engineering.Wor

Automotive Industry Facebook Groups	1,300,180	
Automotive Industries email and postal groups 174,855		
Postal List (includes phone wher available)	48,825	https://www.inforefinery.com/Datacard/display/Automotive-Indintps://www.inforefinery.com/Datacard/Display/Automotive-Ind
Automotive Industries email List	24,444	Email
Ai Website & Social Media	279,681	
Automotive Industry LinkedIn Professionals	1,558,367	
Automotive Industry Facebook Groups	1,299,280	
Automotive Industries - Monthly Impressions	3,137,328	
Plus Automotive Industries email and postal groups	174,855	
Automotive Industries - Digital, Email + Postal	3,312,183	